
PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
TRUONG Tay Dien DE 60 75 0.800 3 5 5 1
EGERT Lucas DE 60 81 0.740 3 7 5 2

TAKESHIMA Junko JP 13 70 0.185 0 2 1 3

B
DO Hyun Kim KR 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 1
CIN Aygun DE 57 73 0.780 2 5 4 2

DEMMING Adrie NL 52 64 0.812 0 5 5 3

C
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 63 0.952 3 7 5 1

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 60 82 0.731 3 5 5 2
MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 51 69 0.739 0 6 5 3

D
COSTA Jorge PT 60 69 0.869 3 6 5 1

KAYIKCI Osman TR 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 2
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 54 94 0.574 1 4 4 3

E
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 73 0.821 4 5 5 1

DE PABLOS Polo Antonio ES 47 108 0.435 2 4 3 2
SIROYT Davy BE 40 77 0.519 0 6 3 3

F
CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 23 2.608 4 11 9 1

AYDIN Ercan TR 38 58 0.655 2 4 4 2
OLSSON Nalle SE 36 57 0.631 0 5 4 3

G
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 54 1.111 4 5 5 1

SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 54 63 0.857 2 8 5 2
DIAZ Garcia Jesus ES 30 65 0.461 0 4 3 3

H
PEREIRA Manuel PT 60 76 0.789 4 6 4 1
PAUWELS Kjell BE 38 137 0.277 2 2 2 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 48 155 0.309 0 3 2 3

I
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 1
MARTINEZ Bruno ES 51 82 0.621 2 4 4 2
AL ARABY Hisham EG 43 78 0.551 0 7 4 3

J
FRAZAO Vitor PT 56 97 0.577 2 3 3 1
DEMIR Ilhan TR 51 98 0.520 2 6 4 2
TRAM Steffi DE 43 111 0.387 2 4 4 3

K
VITORINO Alexandre PT 60 59 1.016 4 9 4 1
ALMEIDA Carlos PT 47 69 0.681 2 4 4 2

LATORRE Christian CO 34 74 0.459 0 5 5 3

L
SILVA Anibal PT 60 76 0.789 4 6 3 1

TREMOULIS Alex GR 38 69 0.550 2 4 3 2
COSTA Hugo PT 56 89 0.629 0 5 5 3

M
AZEVEDO Mario PT 60 88 0.681 4 9 3 1

BRANQUNIHO Manuel PT 44 81 0.543 2 5 4 2
SOUSA Manuel PT 43 79 0.544 0 4 3 3

N
SANTOS Goncalo PT 60 70 0.857 4 8 4 1

BACHMAIER Roman DE 53 93 0.569 2 4 4 2
BRANDAO Pedro PT 36 83 0.433 0 4 3 3

O
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 60 65 0.923 4 5 5 1

PINTO Luis PT 48 76 0.631 2 5 3 2
ANTUNES Jose PT 30 71 0.422 0 4 3 3

P
CUNHA Fernando PT 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 1
CORREIA Antonio PT 41 68 0.602 2 4 3 2

GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 42 88 0.477 0 3 3 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 23 2.608 4 11 9 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 54 1.111 4 5 5 2

VITORINO Alexandre PT 60 59 1.016 4 9 4 3
DO Hyun Kim KR 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 4

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 5
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 60 65 0.923 4 5 5 6
CUNHA Fernando PT 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 7
SANTOS Goncalo PT 60 70 0.857 4 8 4 8
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 73 0.821 4 5 5 9
PEREIRA Manuel PT 60 76 0.789 4 6 4 10
SILVA Anibal PT 60 76 0.789 4 6 3 11

AZEVEDO Mario PT 60 88 0.681 4 9 3 12
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 63 0.952 3 7 5 13

COSTA Jorge PT 60 69 0.869 3 6 5 14
TRUONG Tay Dien DE 60 75 0.800 3 5 5 15
FRAZAO Vitor PT 56 97 0.577 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
EGERT Lucas DE 60 81 0.740 3 7 5 17

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 60 82 0.731 3 5 5 18
SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 54 63 0.857 2 8 5 19

CIN Aygun DE 57 73 0.780 2 5 4 20
ALMEIDA Carlos PT 47 69 0.681 2 4 4 21
AYDIN Ercan TR 38 58 0.655 2 4 4 22
PINTO Luis PT 48 76 0.631 2 5 3 23

MARTINEZ Bruno ES 51 82 0.621 2 4 4 24
CORREIA Antonio PT 41 68 0.602 2 4 3 25
KAYIKCI Osman TR 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 26

BACHMAIER Roman DE 53 93 0.569 2 4 4 27
TREMOULIS Alex GR 38 69 0.550 2 4 3 28

BRANQUNIHO Manuel PT 44 81 0.543 2 5 4 29
DEMIR Ilhan TR 51 98 0.520 2 6 4 30

DE PABLOS Polo Antonio ES 47 108 0.435 2 4 3 31
PAUWELS Kjell BE 38 137 0.277 2 2 2 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
TRAM Steffi DE 43 111 0.387 2 4 4 33

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 54 94 0.574 1 4 4 34
DEMMING Adrie NL 52 64 0.812 0 5 5 35

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 51 69 0.739 0 6 5 36
OLSSON Nalle SE 36 57 0.631 0 5 4 37
COSTA Hugo PT 56 89 0.629 0 5 5 38

AL ARABY Hisham EG 43 78 0.551 0 7 4 39
SOUSA Manuel PT 43 79 0.544 0 4 3 40
SIROYT Davy BE 40 77 0.519 0 6 3 41

GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 42 88 0.477 0 3 3 42
DIAZ Garcia Jesus ES 30 65 0.461 0 4 3 43
LATORRE Christian CO 34 74 0.459 0 5 5 44
BRANDAO Pedro PT 36 83 0.433 0 4 3 45
ANTUNES Jose PT 30 71 0.422 0 4 3 46
SPRUZINA Frank DE 48 155 0.309 0 3 2 47
TAKESHIMA Junko JP 13 70 0.185 0 2 1 48


